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Fw: Aron Faegre master plan comments for December 23 submittal

From Brandy Steffen <brandy.steffen@jla.us.com>
Date Mon 2025-01-06 8:52 AM
To Ashley Balsom <ashley.balsom@jla.us.com>; Jen Winslow <Jen.winslow@jla.us.com>

2 attachments (4 MB)
Mod standards Aurora Airport 2024-12-23c.pdf; Drainfields Aurora Airport 2024-12-23 final.pdf;

BRANDY STEFFEN | JLA PUBLIC INVOLVEMENT 
Senior Program Manager + Partner
She/Her » Why pronouns matter
brandy.steffen@jla.us.com » Office 503-235-5881 » jla.us.com 
Meeting + email hours 9 a.m.–5 p.m. Monday–Thursday » Administrative-only hours Friday 
Check my availability » Schedule a 30 minute check-in 

JLA Public Involvement's mission: To create collaborative, meaningful and exceptionally effective public
processes that lead to better, more inclusive outcomes.

Please note: I will be on vacation, without access to my email, starting Friday, 01/24/25 and returning
Monday, 02/03/25. 

From: faegre@earthlink.net <faegre@earthlink.net>
Sent: Monday, December 23, 2024 3:15 PM
To: Brandy Steffen <brandy.steffen@jla.us.com>; 'THOMAS Alex R' <Alex.R.THOMAS@odav.oregon.gov>; 'Tony
Beach' <anthony.beach@aviation.state.or.us>
Cc: 'David Waggoner' <willametteaviation@icloud.com>; Bruce Bennett <bruce@auroraaviation.com>; 'Tony
Helbling' <helbling@wilsonconst.com>; Ted Millar <tmillar@tlmholdingsllc.com>; 'Denis Pilon' <pilond@htsc.ca>
Subject: Aron Faegre master plan comments for December 23 submittal
 
Hi Brandy, Thomas, and Tony,
 
Attached are two documents for the master planning to use in modifying the
airport plans in creating a final plan. 
 
Please confirm receipt. 
 
Thanks, and hoping you have a great holiday,
 

http://www.mypronouns.org/
https://jla.us.com/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/b32d141f8b484237af4cff695637d779@jla.us.com/32727868fa9c40b6915120193153619e15366315011284137714/calendar.html
https://outlook.office.com/bookwithme/user/b32d141f8b484237af4cff695637d779@jla.us.com/meetingtype/XeCWyKCq9kS7hJVkN_X-SQ2?anonymous&ep=owaSlotsCopyLink


Aron
 
Aron Faegre, AIA, PE
Aron Faegre Architect
13200 Fielding Road
Lake Oswego, Oregon 97034
faegre@earthlink.net
www.faegre.org
503-880-1469
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